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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
BRI T LRI stEimE WA AR % WA \RREN I
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19270214 30 23—-02-2011 WM. WRIGLEY JR. N/A
COMPANY
19681107 34 28-02-2011 REMBRANDT TOBACCO BAKER & MCKENZIE
CORPORATION (OVERSEAS) 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
LIMITED HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19761377 25 24—-02-2011 B.V. RUCANOR MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

19761378 25 24-02-2011 B.V. RUCANOR MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.
19761620 30 26—02-2011 Wm. Wrigley Jr. Yu & Partners
Company 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux

Road Central HONG KONG

19770054 5 24-02-2011 Wyeth LLC WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19770055 5 24-02-2011 Wyeth LLC WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19770056 5 24-02-2011 Wyeth LLC WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1/6



INERERSR Journal No. :

19770190

19770459

1977B0997

19780632

19781113

19781114

19781115

19781479

19911359

19911360

19911756

19912497

19912692

25

25

25

24

30

25

24

18

17

30
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24-02-2011

25-02—-2011

24-02-2011

27-02-2011

24—02-2011

24-02-2011

24-02-2011

24—02-2011

01-03-2011

01-03-2011

23-02-2011

01-03-2011

26—02-2011

GUNZE LIMITED

H. TROMMSDORFF GMBH. &

CO., KG.

Wyeth LLC

Glaxo Group Limited

GUNZE LIMITED

GUNZE LIMITED

GUNZE LIMITED

KELLOGG COMPANY

UNITIKA KABUSHIKI

KATSHA (UNITIKA LTD.)

UNITIKA KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (UNITIKA LTD.)

YAOHAN DEPARTMENT
STORE (H.K.) LIMITED

NORCROS ADHESIVES

LIMITED

THE COCA—-COLA COMPANY
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WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
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19912994

19912997

19913520

19913653

19913861

19913862

19914245

19914301

1991B1995

1991B2536

1991B2816

1991B3576

32

14

16

25

18

24

18

30
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23-02-2011

23-02-2011

24-02-2011

26—02—2011

01-03-2011

01-03-2011

23—02-2011

28—02-2011

01-03-2011

01-03-2011

23—02—-2011

26—02—-2011

ORKAM ASTA TRADEMARK
AG

ORKAM ASIA TRADEMARK
AG

ATELIER BUNZ GMBH

TAUBMANS INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

DELL INC.

DELL INC.

YAOHAN DEPARTMENT

STORE (H.K.) LIMITED

CHI HANG LEATHERWARE

LTD.

NORCROS ADHESIVES
LIMITED

SZE CHANG WAY TRADING
AS COLLIMAN TRADING
COMPANY

MAZZINI MODA S.P.A.

THE COCA—COLA COMPANY
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CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

N/A

Rebecca Lo & Co

1408 Dina House, Ruttonjee Centre,
11 Duddell Street, Central, HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
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1991B4093

199200582

199201065

199201992

199202042

199202043

199202802

199204901

199204902

199204905

199205462

24

29

33

21
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01-03-2011

27-02-2011

28-02-2011

28—02—-2011

24-02-2011

24-02-2011

01-03-2011

23—02-2011

23-02-2011

23-02-2011

23-02-2011

TEXOPRINT B.V.

PARFUMS GRES SA

GENERAL MILLS, INC.

L. DE SALIGNAC & CIE

HUNTSMAN ADVANCED
MATERTALS
(SWITZERLAND) GMBH

HUNTSMAN ADVANCED
MATERTALS
(SWITZERLAND) GMBH

FERRANTI INTERNATIONAL
PLC

ORKAM ASIA TRADEMARK
AG

ORKAM ASTA TRADEMARK
AG

ORKAM ASIA TRADEMARK
AG

ORKAM ASIA TRADEMARK
AG
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6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/0 STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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1992B02323

1992B03783

1992B03961

1992B04542

199300141

199300329

199301562

199302822

199303341

1993B01102

1993B03003

1993B03166

1993B04669

14

28

10

18

23

14

18

18

15

33

15
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24-02-2011

01-03-2011

27-02-2011

26—02-2011

23-02-2011

23—02-2011

28—02-2011

23-02-2011

23-02-2011

23—02—-2011

27-02-2011

27-02-2011

27-02-2011

WURZBURG HOLDING S.A.

NORCROS ADHESIVES
LIMITED

VTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

TAUBMANS INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

E.R. SQUIBB & SONS,
L.L.C.

YAOHAN DEPARTMENT
STORE (H.K.) LIMITED

NINGXIA TEXTILES
IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

SEIKO HOLDINGS
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SEIKO HOLDINGS
CORPORATION)

YAOHAN DEPARTMENT
STORE (H.K.) LIMITED

YAOHAN DEPARTMENT
STORE (H.K.) LIMITED

VTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

JBB (GREATER EUROPE)

PLC

VTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED
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UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHATI,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
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1993B04949

199403112

1994B00165

1994B05123

1995B02422

1995B08822

28

25

25

28
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27-02-2011

01-03-2011

23-02-2011

23—02-2011

27-02-2011

27-02-2011

VTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

NORCROS ADHESIVES
LIMITED

YAOHAN DEPARTMENT
STORE (H.K.) LIMITED

YAOHAN DEPARTMENT
STORE (H.K.) LIMITED

VTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

VTECH ELECTRONICS,
LIMITED
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17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.



